5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

City of Mandeville
Traffic Summit
Wednesday, November 16, 2022
5:30-7:30 p.m.
Spitzfaden Community Center
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Mayor Clay Madden

10.

Parish Updates

St. Tammany Parish President Mike Cooper

Highway 190/Hwy 22 interchange improvements

Mayor Madden; David LeBreton, City Engineer; Arthur Ledet, RCL Consultants, Larry
Sharp, DOTD; Jeff Roesel, N. O. Regional Planning Commission

U.S. 190 Streetscape and Access Management - Carondelet Street to

Clausel Street

Mayor Madden; David LeBreton, City Engineer; Barry Brupbacher and Nick Ferlito,
Neel-Schaffer, Inc.; Larry Sharp, DOTD; Jeff Roesel, N. O. Regional Planning
Commission

Highway 22/Madisonville Bridge

Mayor Jean Pelloat, Parish Councilman Mike Lorino; Noble-Bates Young of State
Senator Patrick McMath’s Office; Michelle Pichon of State Representative Richard
Nelson’s Office; Larry Sharp, DOTD

Interstate 12 Improvements

Samantha Bopp representing U.S. Senator Bill Cassidy; Leah Long representing U.S.
Senator John Kennedy; Rustin Legendre representing U.S. Congressman Steve Scalise
Causeway Updates

GNOEC General Manager, Carlton Dufrechou

Mandeville Safety Study

Mayor Madden, David LeBreton, City Engineer; Barry Brupbacher and Nick Ferlito,
Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

Mandeville Multi-Modal Study

Mayor Madden, Jeff Roesel and Nelson Hollings, N.O. Regional Planning Commission
Final Questions

Adjourn

Thank you to all our subject matter experts, elected officials, and citizens for joining in this discussion!

Please e-mail any comments or feedback to cmadden@cityofmandeville.com




