City of Mandeville Traffic Summit Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. Spitzfaden Community Center Agenda

5:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions Mayor Clay Madden	
5:35 p.m.	1.	Parish Updates
- 4-	•	St. Tammany Parish President Mike Cooper
5:45 p.m.	2.	Highway 190/Hwy 22 interchange improvements
		Mayor Madden; David LeBreton, City Engineer; Arthur Ledet, RCL Consultants, Larry
		Sharp, DOTD; Jeff Roesel, N. O. Regional Planning Commission
6:00 p.m.	3.	U.S. 190 Streetscape and Access Management - Carondelet Street to Clausel Street
		Mayor Madden; David LeBreton, City Engineer; Barry Brupbacher and Nick Ferlito, Neel-Schaffer, Inc.; Larry Sharp, DOTD; Jeff Roesel, N. O. Regional Planning
		Commission
6:15 p.m.	4.	Highway 22/Madisonville Bridge
0.13 p.m.	₹.	Mayor Jean Pelloat, Parish Councilman Mike Lorino; Noble-Bates Young of State
		Senator Patrick McMath's Office; Michelle Pichon of State Representative Richard
		Nelson's Office; Larry Sharp, DOTD
6:30 p.m.	5.	Interstate 12 Improvements
0.30 p	J.	Samantha Bopp representing U.S. Senator Bill Cassidy; Leah Long representing U.S.
		Senator John Kennedy; Rustin Legendre representing U.S. Congressman Steve Scalise
6:45 p.m.	6.	Causeway Updates
P		GNOEC General Manager, Carlton Dufrechou
6:55 p.m.	7.	Mandeville Safety Study
-		Mayor Madden, David LeBreton, City Engineer; Barry Brupbacher and Nick Ferlito,
		Neel-Schaffer, Inc.
7:05 p.m.	8.	Mandeville Multi-Modal Study
		Mayor Madden, Jeff Roesel and Nelson Hollings, N.O. Regional Planning Commission
7:15 p.m.	9.	Final Questions

Thank you to all our subject matter experts, elected officials, and citizens for joining in this discussion!

Please e-mail any comments or feedback to cmadden@cityofmandeville.com